

30.03.2026

Sl. No.19

Ct. No. 32

Sws.M



2023:CHC-AS:30420

WPA 3722 of 2010

M/s. S.K.S. (Ship) Limited & Anr.

vs.

Board of Trustees for the post of Calcutta & Anr.

Mr. Tapas Kr. Dey
Mr. Sourav Chatterjee

...for the petitioners

Mr. Kallol Bose
Ms. Kaushiki Bandopadhyay
Ms. Swarnali Sarkar

...for the respondents

1. On the prayer of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, list this matter on 20th April, 2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)